Pursuant to Law School Rule § 3-1-1 (E), students who matriculate in the fall of 2016
or later must complete six hours of experiential courses. These six credits include
credit for law school clinics, approved externships, and law school courses designated
as “simulation courses.” The following courses have been designated as simulation

courses that will count toward the required six hours of experiential credit.
As the 2017-18 schedule is updated, this list will be updated as well.

Course
No.

5201

6213

6856
7159
7751
7310
7381

7051
6109

6109

Course

Entrepreneurial Innovation and
Public Policy

Advanced Appellate Advocacy

Advanced Legal Research
Advanced Trial Advocacy
Arbitration

International Dispute Resolution
Intellectual Property Counseling
and Licensing

Transactional Drafting

Trial Advocacy

Trial Advocacy

Advanced Legal Writing:
Immigration Simulation
Advanced Legal Writing:
Persuasion

Advanced Legal Writing: Torts
Advanced Transactional Drafting
Construction Law

Deals Lab: M&A

Deals Lab: Venture Capital
Federal Litigation: Everything But
the Trial

Jury Selection

Legal Negotiations

Legal Research Skills for Practice

Professor

Ron Sandgrund
and David DuPont

Gabrielle Stafford
[and any other
professors]

Lisa Schultz

Judge Elliff

Todd Wells

Anna Spain
Daniel Sherwinter

Amy Bauer
Judge Daniel

Ann England and
Colene Robinson

Megan Hall
Todd Stafford

Teresa Bruce
Amy Bauer
Dennis Polk
Bob Yates
Jenn Rosenthal
Scott Moss

Ann England
Scott Peppet
Robert Linz

Semester

Spring 2017

Fall 2017

Fall 2017
Fall 2017
Fall 2017
Fall 2017
Fall 2017

Fall 2017
Fall 2017

Winter
Session 2018

Spring 2018
Spring 2018

Spring 2018
Spring 2018
Spring 2018
Spring 2018
Spring 2018
Spring 2018

Spring 2018
Spring 2018
Spring 2018



7024
6223

6836

6109

Real Estate Planning
Research and Writing in the
Regulatory State

Specialized Legal Research:
Intellectual Property
Trial Advocacy

Sloan Speck

Gabi Stafford and
Susan Nevelow
Mart

Lisa Schultz

Lisa Wayne

Spring 2018
Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018



